US Headquarters Office: 714.913.2200 www.vikingtechnology.com
2950 Red Hill Ave, Costa Mesa Fax: 714.913.2202
California, USA 92626
Datasheet for:
SD Card 3.0 / 6.0
PSFSD3xxxxQxxxx
Datasheet: PSFSD3xxxxQxxxx
Page 2 SD Card 6.0

Page 4 SD Card 6.0
Revision E1 | January 22, 2019
Ordering Information
Spec Viking P/N NAND Process
Density
GB Temperature
SD 6.0 VPFSD34096QEWPTL TSB 15nm MLC, pSLC 4 -25 to 85°C
SD 6.0 VPFSD38192QEDPTL TSB 15nm MLC, pSLC 8 -25 to 85°C
SD 6.0 VPFSD3032GQCAPTL TSB 15nm MLC, pSLC 32 -25 to 85°C
SD 6.0 VPFSD3064GQCZPTL TSB 15nm MLC, pSLC 64 -25 to 85°C
Datasheet: PSFSD3xxxxQxxxx
Page 5 SD Card 6.0
Revision E1 | January 22, 2019
 Table of Contents